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Features

This press is designed for the high-efficiency, high
productivity.

This system produces the quality products by freely
controlling the pressure.

Rise and drop in speed pressured are faster then those of
existing presses.

This press has a sufficient strength of plate as adopting a
simple construction of frame.

Control board and safety devices on each partsecure the
security and woarkahility of workers.

One can easily adjust pressure hy digital sensor and
pressure gauge.



Dimension

. M . Mode| DYHDP DYHDP DYHDP DYHDP DYHDP DYHDP DYHDP DYHDP
150 200250 300 400 500 600 700 300
A 1490 1790 2240 2440 3020 3150 3500 3,800
' ] B 1740 2040 2640 2840 3418 3550 4000 4,300
— C 1600 1,800 2420 2420 2390 2390 3000 3,300
;‘ [_. D 1310 1510 1820 1820 2090 2090 2500 2,800
1 ;i MM N E 1020 1220 1520 1520 1790 1,790 2,000 @ 2,300
G F 1300 1300 1320 1320 1520 1520 2330 2330
! rf"'"'s""ﬁw G 800 1200 1400 1500 1600 1,800 1,800 2,000
E H 675 675 1,000 1000 1000 1000 1300 1,300
Ui | 3425 3825 4835 4735 4910 510 6940 7,340
-— 8 - J 4525 4825 5823 5923 6540 6740 9180 9580
[ N . K 1200 1500 1,800 2000 2500 2700 2700 3,000
L 1000 1200 1500 1500 1,500 1,500 1500 1,800
M 2740 3040 3H40  3H40 4230 4230 5400 5700
N 1720 1920 2420 2420 2830 2830 2900 3200
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{The specification can chanae for the auality improvement without notice.)
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{The specification is possible to make the special specification depending on the
purchasers use.)




Specifications

oa3

Model
DYHDP-150
DYHDP-200
DYHDP-250
DYHDP-300
DYHDP-400
DYHDP-500
DYHDP-600
DYHDP-700
DYHDP-500

ESHIE
Open Hight

mm
§00
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1800
1800
2000

M- A
Stroke

mm
550
800
900

1000

1000

1200

1200

1200

1400

SAEHHE
Size of Bolster

mm
1200x1000
1500x1200
15001200
18001500
2000x1:300
2500x1500
2700x1500
2700x1500
30001800

2HEF

Motor
Hp
30
40
50

60 /20

75120

100720
100720
60 /40
75140

2859

—o T

Cushion Capacity
Ton
50
70
g0
100
150
200
200
250
300

FAAZ A

Cushion Stroke
mm
280
300
300
350
350
400
500
500
600

AASEHH
Weight

Ton
20
25
30
40
50
60
80
80

100




